
ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

11:45 AM Load Bus
12:00 PM Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
12:30 PM Arrive at Irvine High School

Unload Truck
1:00 PM Warm-Up Room H19 (Jazz Ensemble B)
1:30 PM THHS Jazz Ensemble B Performance (Room HLG)
2:00 PM Warm-Up Room S9 (Jazz Combo)
2:30 PM THHS Jazz Combo Performance (Room SLG)
3:15 PM Warm-Up Room FL12 (Jazz Ensemble A)
3:50 PM THHS Jazz Ensemble A Performance (Student Center)
4:25 PM Load Bus & Eat at Snack Bar
5:15 PM Meet Outside Theater
5:30 PM Awards Concert (Theater)
6:30 PM Load Bus
6:45 PM Depart from Irvine High School
7:15 PM Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

Saturday, March 17, 2018
24th Annual Irvine Jazz Festival

@ Irvine High School
in Irvine, California

Last Updated on 3/13/2018 at 11:52 AM


